
Landesmeisterschaften  Freistil 

Ladenburg, 20.03.2022

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Malte König KSV Berghausen
4:00

12
0:51

03 Fr
 0  1  0  0  14 3

2 Lillih End SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
PS 18:13

31 Fr
2:46

03
 1  3  0  0  18 2

3 Nikita Placinta KSV Ispringen
Fr

SS 9:1

51
SS 11:0

52
 2  10  2  0  20 1
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